¢ The Vatican, Islam, $
s and the Middle East > %

? Edited by Kail C. Ellis, O.S.A. ?

SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY PRESS

oooooooooooooooo



Contents

Foreword by Hermann Frederick Eilts
Contributors

Introduction

Part I Islam and Western Christianity

1 Fidelity to Monotheism: Christianity and Islarﬁ
Michael J. Scanlon, O.S.A.

2 An Assessment of the Christian-Islamic Dialogue
Georges C. Anawatz, O.P.

3 Shi‘i Islam and Roman Catholicism: An Ecclesial
and Political Analysis

James A. Bill and John Alden Williams

Part I1 Vatican Diplomacy and the Middle East

4 The Catholic Church and the Middle East: Policy
and Diplomacy

J. Bryan Hehir

5 The Holy See and th_e__lsraeli-Palestinian Conflict
George Emile Irani

6 The Jerusalem Question and the Vatican
Fred J. Khouri

vil

xiii

25

27

51

69

107

109

125

143



7 The Holy See and Jordan
Joseph L. Ryan, S.J.

8 Egypt’s Diplomatic Relations with the Holy See
Tahseen M. Basheer

Part III The Vatican and Muslim-Christian Relations

9 Eastern Christians in Contemporary Arab Society
Robert M. Haddad

10 The Lebanese Experience and Muslim-Christian
Relations

Yoakim Moubarac

11 Christian-Muslim Relations in Egypt
William Soliman Kilada

12 Christian-Muslim Relations in the Sudan: Peaceful
Coexistence at Risk

Abdullahi Ahmed An-Na‘tm

Part IV. Resurgent Islam and Christian-Muslim Relations

13 The Christian Minority in an Islamic State: The
Case of Pakistan

Joseph Cardinal Cordeiro

14 Christian-Muslim Relations in India
Christian W. Troll, S.].

15 Muslims and Christians in the Philippines: A Study
in Conflict and Efforts at Reconciliation

Cesar Adib Majul

Index

Contents

163

189

199

201

219

243

265

277

309

337



