

SYRACUSE UNIVERSITY PRESS



Contents

.

.

Foreword b	y Hermann Frederick Eilts	vii
Contributo	rs	xiii
Introductio	n	1
Part I Isl	am and Western Christianity	25
	idelity to Monotheism: Christianity and Islam Tichael J. Scanlon, O.S.A.	27
	an Assessment of the Christian-Islamic Dialogue eorges C. Anawati, O.P.	51
3 S	hi'i Islam and Roman Catholicism: An Ecclesial and Political Analysis	
Ja	umes A. Bill and John Alden Williams	69
Part II Va	tican Diplomacy and the Middle East	107
4 7	The Catholic Church and the Middle East: Policy and Diplomacy	
J.	Bryan Hehir	109
	The Holy See and the Israeli-Palestinian Conflict eorge Emile Irani	125
	The Jerusalem Question and the Vatican red J. Khouri	143

Contents

7	The Holy See and Jordan Joseph L. Ryan, S.J.	163
8	Egypt's Diplomatic Relations with the Holy See Tahseen M. Basheer	189
Part III	The Vatican and Muslim-Christian Relations	199
9	Eastern Christians in Contemporary Arab Society Robert M. Haddad	201
10	The Lebanese Experience and Muslim-Christian Relations	
	Yoakim Moubarac	219
11	Christian-Muslim Relations in Egypt	
	William Soliman Kilada	243
12	Christian-Muslim Relations in the Sudan: Peaceful Coexistence at Risk	
	Abdullahi Ahmed An-Na ^c im	265
Part IV	Resurgent Islam and Christian-Muslim Relations	277
13	The Christian Minority in an Islamic State: The Case of Pakistan	
	Joseph Cardinal Cordeiro	279
14	Christian-Muslim Relations in India	
	Christian W. Troll, S.J.	295
15	Muslims and Christians in the Philippines: A Study in Conflict and Efforts at Reconciliation	
	Cesar Adib Majul	309
Index		337

•